
Tuesday 13 May 2025 SQUIZZIES Championship Round 1
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 93
Members: 89

Visitors: 4
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Eagles Trophies
NameAward
Gregory Bowen [06005]12th Hole

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Beau Vella (from Links Shell Cove)Winner 55.0011 40
Jon Pearse [10880]Runner-up 35.008 39
John Bellette [07717]3rd Place 20.008 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Phillip Beech [03748]Winner 55.0017 40
John Eccleston [28082]Runner-up 35.0019 39
John Egan [11356]3rd Place 20.0019 36

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Garry King [10417]Winner 55.0022 40
Bruce Edwards [05472]Runner-up 35.0025 36
Vincent Kemp [08578]3rd Place 20.0025 35

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jon Pearse [10880]NTP 2nd - Men 4
Garry King [10417]NTP 10th - C Grade 4
Peter Lynch [02851]NTP 13th - Men 4
John Eccleston [28082]NTP 15th - Men 4
Damian Flanagan [08788]D/P 4th - Men 4
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Garry King [10417] 22 40 1
2 Beau Vella (from Links Shell Cove) 11 40 1
3 Phillip Beech [03748] 17 40 1
4 Jon Pearse [10880] 8 39 1
5 John Eccleston [28082] 19 39 1
6 John Bellette [07717] 8 38 1
7 Martin Coffey [18024] 4 37 1
8 Damian Flanagan [08788] 3 37 1
9 Nathan Dwyer [33182] 10 37 1
10 Bruce Edwards [05472] 25 36 1
11 John Egan [11356] 19 36 1
12 Vincent Kemp [08578] 25 35 1
13 Roger Bullivant [18259] 23 34 1
14 Ian Thomson [10608] 19 33 1
15 Christopher Clifford [02360] 36 33 1
16 Kevin Thompson [06158] 17 33 1
17 Gregory Bowen [06005] 23 33 1
18 Wayne Thorson [02173] 16 33 1
19 Peter Lynch [02851] 24 33 1
20 John Ford [05755] 12 33 1
21 Charlie Cheetham [08383] 19 33 1
22 Garry Glasson [12509] 17 33 1
23 Luke BOZINOVSKI (from Links Shell Cove) 20 32 1
24 Paul Wallis [32249] 15 32 1
25 Raymond Barnes [02449] 25 32 1
26 Robert McEvoy [07531] 21 32 1
27 Peter Chivers [01503] 24 32 1
28 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 11 32 1
29 Jonathan Wright [16170] 15 32 1
30 Geoff Reid [10276] 14 32 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

31 Stephen Grey [01906] 11 31 1


